
 
 

Easter Revision Timetable (Monday 15th April – Friday 26th April 2019) 

 

 Monday 15th April Tuesday 16th April Wednesday 17th April Thursday 18th April Friday 19th April 

Year 11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

English Drop-in (EC) 
10:00am – 1:00pm 

Art (JAC) 
9:00am – 2:00pm 

Geography Field (JVL) 
10:00am – 12:00pm 

Science (SN) 
10:00am – 12:00pm 
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Year 12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Art (JAC) 
9:00am – 2:00pm 

 Law (EF) 
10:00am onwards 
 
Sociology (LA) 
10:00am – 12:00pm 

Year 13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Art (JAC) 
9:00am – 2:00pm 

H & SC (LO) 
10:00am – 2:00pm 
 
 

H & SC (LO) 
10:00am – 2:00pm 
 
Sociology (LA) 
10:00am – 12:00pm 



 
 

 

 Monday 22nd April Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April Thursday 25th April Friday 26th April 

Year 11 
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English Drop-in (EC) 
10:00am – 1:00pm 
 
English (RN) 
10:00am – 1:00pm 
 
Maths (CS) 
10:00am – 1:00pm 

Art (JAC) 
9:00am – 2:00pm 

 Maths (RW) 
10:00am – 12:00pm 

Year 12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Art (JAC) 
9:00am – 2:00pm 
 
English Language (LA) 
10:00am – 1:30pm 

Psychology (MF) 
9:30am – 11:00am 

 

Year 13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

English Literature and 
Language NEA (LA) 
10:00am – 1:30pm 
 
Maths (JM) 
9:30am onwards 

Art (JAC) 
9:00am – 2:00pm 

Maths (CM) 
9:00am – 12:00pm 
 
Further Maths (CS) 
12:30pm – 2:00pm 

Further Maths (CM) 
9:00am – 11:00am 

 


